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Çift Yüksüklü Basınç Fittingsleri / Double Ferrule Fittings

Çift Yüksüklü Rakor
Straight Union

Boru Dış Capı
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316L
mm

41,2 17,7 26,2 14

43,2 18,6 28,2 15

46,2 19,5 31,0 18

51,2 22,0 31,0 22

52,0 22,0 31,8 24

52,0 22,0 31,8 24

52,0 22,0 31,8 24

53,5 22,0 33,3 27

55,0 22,0 34,8 30

55,0 22,0 34,8 30

65,1 26,5 40,5 35

L1
mm

L2
mm

F
mm

Ürün Kodu: 0060 Art. Code: 0060

Ağırlık
Kg / pc

0,06

0,08

0,11

0,14

0,30

0,33

0,35

0,35

0,58

0,60

0,95


